Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 156-04238
These assemblies consist of two cable ties and a weld stud mounting base -
supplied pre-assembled for ease and speed of installation.

It features a 'soft-push’ design - no tools are required to fit the parts to the stud.

Ideal for installation onto the stud prior to attaching the cable, since there are no
lateral tolerances required.

3-Piece M5/T5/M6/T6 Stud Mount Ties, 8" L, 50Ib Tensile Strength, PA66HS/PAG66HIRHS, BK, 500/pkg

Article Number 156-04238

Type T50ROSX2SBS5-6U

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per bag

Product Description Three-piece design enables up to two separate bundles to be fastened

to the same stud. The preassembled part provides ease of installation.
With their low insertion force and high extraction performance,
HellermannTyton mounting ties offer the ideal combination of
high-grade materials and superior design to suit the mounting and
bundling needs of complex applications.

Short Description 3-Piece M5/T5/M6/T6 Stud Mount Ties, 8" L, 50lb Tensile Strength,
PA66HS/PA66HIRHS, BK, 500/pkg


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position

Tie Closure

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

T50ROSX2SBS5-6U-PA66HS/PA66HIRHSUV-BK

50

200

7.95

202.0

Stud Mount

none

plastic pawl

0.18

4.6

0.16

4.0

1.97

50.0

0.05

1.2



Stud Diameter (Metric) M5 M6

Stud Diamater (Imperial) 0.20

Material Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS) Polyamide 6.6 high impact
modified, heat and UV stabilized (PA66HIRHSUV)

Foot Part Material PAG66HIRHSUV

Material Shortcut PAG66HIRHSUV PAG6HS

Material Cable Tie Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PAG66HS)
Flammability UL 94 HB

Halogen Free Yes

UV Resistant (Yes/No) Yes

Use Conditions For Indoor and Outdoor Use

Operating Temperature -40°F to +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)
ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 500

Package Quantity (Metric) 500
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